
ROCHESTER INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ~JRESTLING ROSTER -- 1984-85 

\IRESTLER 

it *Donovan Allen 
*Nike Anderson 
pat Aversa 
scott aurbee 
oavid DeGrazia 
~*Dave Hannah 
*Joe Hayden 
Terry Hill 
John Kemnitzer 
James Leamon 
Glenn Little 
Mike NcClatchey 
•steve t1cAteer 
seth Miller 
•steve l1iller 
Tod norris 
•Jon Puleo 
Kevin sampson 
Peter sartori 
*Chris Schaejbe 
*John Shahinian 
Frank verdi 
Richard lialker 
#*Parker liard 

coach: 
captains: 
Athletic Director: 
Trainer: 
SID: 
LOcation: 
Enrollment: 
conference: 
Division: 
Nickname: 
colors: 
Last Year: 

ttcaptains: •veterans 

Yr. 

Jr 
sr 
Jr 
Fr 
Jr 
Jr 
Jr 
Fr 
Jr 
Fr 
Fr 
Fr 
Jr 
Fr 
Jr 
Fr 
So 
Fr 
Fr 
Jr 
sr 
Fr 
Fr 
Jr 

Ht. Class 

158 
190 
126 
118 
150 
158 
134 
126 
177 
177 
118 
142 
142 
167 
150 
190 
HWt 
142 
126 
167 
142 
118 
167 
158 

Hometown/High School 

Nt. Vernon, NY/Mt. vernon 
Gerry, NY/Cassadaga Valley 
Frankfort, NY/Frankfort-Schuyler 
Lake City, PA/Girard 
Pleasantville, NY/lvestlake 
south ~/ales, NY/Iroauois 
Ht, Tremper, NY/Red Creek 
Buffalo Grove, IL/John Hersey 
Glens Falls, NY/St. l·Iary' s Academy 
Dunkirk, NY/Dunkirk 
Ticonderoga, NY/Ticonderoga 
Elkridge, 11D/Howard 
Rock Hill, SC/SC School for the Deaf 
Sharon, PA/Sharon 
Sharon, PA/Sharon 
Downers Grove, IL/Hinsdale South 
Elma, NY/Iroauois-Nercersburg 
Bliss, NY/Letchworth 
orchard Park, NY/St. Francis 
Salem, !!A/Salem 
Great Neck, NY/Great Neck south 
Tonawanda, NY/Kenmore East 
Bergen, NY/Byron-Bergen 
Norwich, NY/llercersburg Academy 

Earl Fuller (716/475-2589) 
Donovan Allen, nave Hannah, Parker liard 
LOU Spiotti (475-2615) 
Ray Bell (475-2593) 
J. Roger Dykes (475-6154) 
Rochester, NY 
9,500 
NCAA, ECAC, ICAC 
III 
Tigers 
Burnt Umber, orange and Uhite 
1-10-0 (fourth in ICACS) 
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